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Skylights & Roof Windows Prices All Pricing
includes

Standard
Colour trim

finish



DCM Roof Windows
Retangular

Size

86

750 x 600

106

1030 x 600

107

1030 x 705

108

1030 x 830

128

1230 x 830

137

1325 x 705

139

1325 x 910

148

1450 x 830

1212

1230 x 1190

1412

1450 x 1190

197

1910 x 705

Type Code

Eco RWA $705  $814 $897 $916 $1,064 $967 $1,159 $1,109 $1,153 1,372 $1,404

Fixed 
Non Vent

RW $608 $692 $762 $782 $897 $846 $1,019 $923 $1,038 $1,199 $1,218

Fixed  
Vented

RWv $1,038 $1,128 $1,243 $1,282 $1,499 $1,397 $1,673 $1,641 $1,685 $1,871 $1,903

Opening  
Sash Only
(Manual Opener)

RWS $1,179 $1,255 $1,339 $1,417 $1,506 $1,418 $1,775 $1,609 - - -

Opening  
Sash & Base
(Manual Opener)

RWB $1,333 $1,404 $1,519 $1,634 $1,697 $1,653 $1,986 $1,756 - - -

(Wired Electric) RWBe $1,692 $1,762 $1,878 $1,812 $2,057 $2,012 $2,345 $2,114 $2,276 $2,583 $2,615

(Solar Electric) RWBse $2,506 $2,576 $2,692 $2,806 $2,871 $2,826 $3,159 $2,928 $3,089 $3,397 $3,429

Electric Controls

EM1 - Electric Motor (Single) $583

EM2 - Electric Motor (Tandem) 120kg $1,239

ECS - Control Switch $74

EMC - Master Controller $846

ERC - Remote $244

ERS - Rain Sensor $288

EWS - Wind Sensor $282

Solar Controls

SMS - Solar Motor Set (Single) 
(Includes 2 level remote and brackets)

$1,761

SM - Solar Motor & Brackets Only $1,639

SMC2 - Solar Remote Control - 2 level $244

SMC4 - Solar Remote Control - 4 level $360

WRS - Wireless Rain Sensor $1,068

Manual Controls

MEH2 - 2m Extension Handle $154

Standard Trim colour “Flaxpod” - Non Standard Colour: $94 per unit  
RWB are supplied with a white internal base frame 
All Roof Windows clear double glazed - Single glazed available on request

CUSTOM 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE
LOW 

PITCH

CONTROL OPTIONS & PARTS FOR OPENING ROOF WINDOWS
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Square
Size

77

705 x 705

99

910 x 910

1010

1030 x 1030

1313

1315 x 1315

Type Code

Eco RWA $743 $884 $967 $1,377

Fixed 
Non Vent

RW $635 $769 $846 $1,205

Fixed  
Vented

RWv $1,089 $1,301 $1,397 $1,814

Opening  
Sash Only
(Manual Opener)

RWS $1,282 $1,404 $1,481 -

Opening  
Sash & Base
(Manual Opener)

RWB 1,461 $1,595 $1,653 -

(Wired Electric) RWBe $1,819 $1,954 $2,012 $2,596

(Solar Electric) RWBse $2,635 $2,769 $2,826 $3,409



Size

800

860 Ø

1000

1060 Ø

1200

1260 Ø

1500

1560 Ø

1800

1860 Ø

2100

2160 Ø

Type Code Glazing

Fixed 
Non Vent

RRW
sg

dg

$ 2,201

$3,291

$2,847

$4,283

$3,412

$5,155

$4,376

$6,555

$5,608

$8,432

$7,901

$11,836

Fixed  

Vented
RRWv

sg

dg

$2,847

$3,950

$3,639

$5,069

$4,261

$5,954

$5,465

$7,659

$6,860

$9,656

$9,869

$13,812

Mega Roof Windows CUSTOM 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE
LOW 

PITCH

Rounded Roof Windows LOW 
PITCH

Size

1616

1655 x 1655

2014

2015 x 1415

2418

2400 x 1800

3014

3015 x 1415

Type Code Glazing

Fixed 

Non Vent
MRW

sg

dg

$2,637

$4,054

$2,884

$4,260

$4,226

$6,567

$4,543

$6,889

Fixed  

Vented
MRWv

sg

dg

$3,235

$4,571

$3,408

$4,818

$4,990

$7,317

$5,363

$7,640

Opening  

Sash Only
(C/W Tandem Electric  
Motor & Control Switch))

MRWs
sg

dg

-

$5,561

-

$5,803

-

$8,086

-

$8,417

Mega & Round Roof Window pricing subject to wind and snow zone confirmation.
Standard Trim colour “Flaxpod” - Non Standard Colour: $94 per unit  
MRWB are supplied with a white internal base frame
Units installed above 5m from floor level require custom glazing contact DCM Roofing for pricing. 
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*Glazing:	 SG - Single glazed (suitable for use outside of the thermal element). 
DG - Double Glazed.



KEYLITE 15° 
MIN 

PITCH  

Size

01

550 x 780

02

550 x 980

01F

550 x 1400

04

780 x 980

05

780 x 1180

06

780 x 1400

07

940 x 1600

08A

1140 x 780

08

1140 x 1180

08F

1140 x 1400

Type Internal Finish Code

Centre Pivot 
Opening
(manual opener)

White WF-CP $864 $945 - $1,047 $1,155 $1,219 $1,637 - $1,473 $1,670

Centre Pivot 
Opening
(electric opener)

White WF-CP-PEK $2,425 $2,508 - $2,608 $2,717 $2,780 $3,199 - $3,033 $3,230

Blackout Blind  
Manual

White CP-BB $277 $296 - $324 $339 $366 $429 - $429 $472

Blackout Blind  
Solar Electric

White CP-SBB $935 $952 - $978 $997 $1,021 $1,084 - $1,084 $1,126

Black Outer 
Trim 

CW $403 $427 - $474 $498 $521 $556 - $591 $626

Fixed  
Non Vent

White WF-RWF $584 $647 $793 $743 $805 $895 - $838 $945 $1,263

Blackout Blind 
Manual

White RWF-BB $277 $296 $366 $324 $339 $366 - $421 $429 $472

Blackout Blind 
Solar Electric

White RWF-SBB $935 $952 $1,021 $978 $997 $1021 - $1075 $1084 $1,126

Top Hung 
Opening
(manual opener)

White WF-RWM $1,251 $1,263 $1,390 $1,333 $1,460 $1,537 - $1,466 $1,580 -

Top Hung 
Opening
(electric opener)

White WF-RWE $2,380 $2,411 $2,532 $2,520 $2,640 $2,785 - $2,659 $2,830 -

Blackout Blind 
Manual

White RWM/E-BB $277 $296 $366 $324 $339 $366 - $421 $429 -

Blackout Blind 
Solar Electric

White RWM/E-SBB $935 $952 $1,021 $978 $997 $1,021 - $1,075 $1,084 -

Full Extending 
Opening
(manual opener)

White WF-FE - - - $2027 $2,285 $2,710 $3,138 - $3,051 -
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Size

01

550 x 780

02

550 x 980

01F

550 x 1400

04

780 x 980

05

780 x 1180

06

780 x 1400

07

940 x 1600

08A

1140 x 780

08

1140 x 1180

08F

1140 x 1400

Product Roof Material Code

Flashing  Sets
Tile Roof

Slate Roof

DTRF

SRF

$195

$180

$207

$180

$213

$195

$220

$213

$232

$213

$246

$213

$271

$265

$232591

$246

$271

$246

$178

$25

Size HC-550 HC-550 HC-780 HC-780 HC-1140 HC 1140 HC 1140 HC 1140

Head Cowl  
For roofer supplied 
metal flashings

Metal Roof $95 $95 $95 $103 $103 $103 $108 $114 $114 $114

Electric Controls

PEK - Premium Electric Kit 
(includes Motor, Rain Sensor & Remote)

$1,376

SEK - Single Electric Kit 
(includes Motor & Switch)

$1,144

Manual Controls

POLE2MT - 2m Telescopic Extension Handle $75

POLE3MT - 3m Telescopic Extension Handle $116

Manual Controls

EXTNHDL2.0 - 2m Extension Handle $154

CONTROL OPTIONS FOR OPENING 
CENTRE PIVOT ROOF WINDOWS

CONTROL OPTIONS FOR OPENING  
TOP HUNG WINDOWS

Flat Roof System
(Pitching Kit)

15° Upstand

Cap Flashing

FRS-U

FRS-F

$530

$196

$548

$209

-

-

$608

$221

$637

$236

$687

$248

-

-

$698

$262

$757

$273

$803

$289
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Standard Trim colour similar to “Thunder Grey.”



Budge Flexi
2.0m

2.0m

BU250

BU400

$513

-

-

$986

-

-

Size

250

250 Ø 

400

380 Ø

550

550 Ø

Type Length Code

Starter Kit 
Includes Dome, Flashings, 
Tubing and Prismatic Diffuser

1.2m ML $1,097 $1,569 $3,259

Extensions
0.4m

0.6m

EXT4

EXT6

$133

$185

$185

$239

-

$374

Diffuser Upgrades for 
Starter Kit  
(triple glazed)

Prismax

Warm

Auroa

Auroa Max

ML-PRIS

ML-WAR

ML-AUR

ML-AUM

Included

Included

$133

$160

Included

Included

$185

$224

-

-

-

-

Square Diffuser Upgrades  
for Starter Kit  
(600x600)

Prismax

Glazy

Warm

Auroa

ML-HPRIZ

ML-HGLAZ

ML-HWAR

ML-HAUR

-

-

$378

-

$637

$637

$637

$637

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included

Add-on Accessories 

Combo Vent 
Motor Vent

Seperate Vent 
Vent

Electric Dimmer 
Dimmer

Solar Daylight 

Dimer

90deg Angle

Electric Light

ML25 
COMBOMV

MLVRM

ML-DLDE

ML-DLDSR

ML-90D

MLELF

$716

$694

$716

$773

$239

$306

-

$694

$769

$827

$282

$306

-

$694

$816

$875

-

$306

MAXLIGHT
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MAXBREEZE SOLAR VENTILATORS

All Kits include Solar Panel, Flashing & Electric Fan.

Standard 
Thermostat

Controll

Zephyr 
Thermostat Controll

Built-in Battery

Code

230 mm
MB-25S20W

$945
-

370 mm
MB-40S40W

$1,985
MB-40Z80W

$3,150



ROOF ACCESS HATCHES

KEYLITE ATTIC LADDERS

Size

66

660 x 660

77

725 x 725

88

800 x 800

107

1000 x 725

108

1000 x 800

117

1100 x 725

118

1100 x 800

147

1370 x 650

128

1275 x 780

Type Code

Lid & Base
Chain Stays

HD-BC $1,146 $1,284 $1,466 $1,593 $1,863 $1,818 $2,096 $2,109 $2,393

Lid & Base
Pneumatic Stays

HD-PN $2,077 $2,203 $2,379 $2,511 $2,802 $2,762 $3,002 $3,110 $3,511

Clear Double Glazed
Pneumatic Stays

RWB-PN $2,285 $2,423 $2,618 $2,762 $3,084 $3,039 $3,302 - -

CUSTOM 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE

Code Max Ceiling Height Opening Required Standard 30min Fire Rated

Timber Loft  
Ladders

KYL-01

KYL-05

KYL-06

KYL-07

2.8m

2.8m

3.2m

2.8m

550 x 1000

600 x 1200

600 x 1200

700 x 1000

$694

$773

$841

$824

$1,049

$1,155

$1,188

-

Ceiling Suspension Kits

Code
Max 

Height
Opening Requirement 1m 2m 3m

Commercial  

Compact  

Maxi

LD461

LD462

LD463

3.2m

3.2m

4.3m

1225 x 780

1225 x 565

1625 x 780

$3,714

$3,347

$4,514

LD465 
$1,328

-

LD466 
$1,339

LD465 
$1,516

-

LD466 
$1,580

LD465 
$1,716

-

LD466 
$1,819

Ceiling Ladder

LD3.12

LD3.24

LD3.36

1.2m

2.4m

3.6m

na

na

na

$447

$629

$910

Retractable* Stiles LD407 na na $692

Roof Mount 

Handrails
LD416 na na $692

Standard colour “Gull Grey” - Non Standard Colour: $94 per unit

Standard Outer Trim colour - “Flaxpod” | Base colour “White” - Non Standard Colour: $94 per 

unit

VISTA ACCESS LADDERS
ALUMINUM LADDER SYSTEM

6

*Requires 1.7m ceiling space
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ACRYLIC SKYLIGHTS
LOW PROFILE

SPANLITE

SPANDOME HATCH

CUSTOM 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE

Size

430 

610 x 610

600 

780 x 780

725 

905 x 905

743 

905 x 610

815 

995 x 995

1000 

1180 x 1180

1043 

1180 x 610

1072 

1180x 905

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

LP $ 612 $ 742 $ 842 $727 $894 $930 $826 $878

Fixed
Vented

LPv $878 $1,009 $1,092 $983 $1,181 $1,265 $1,072 $1,144

Size

500 

630 x 630

800 

930 x 930

1000 

1130 x 1130

1200 

1330 x 1330

1810 

1930 x 1130

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

SP $575 $679 $794 $1,024 $1,312

Fixed
Vented

SPv $810 $977 $1,061 $1,338 $1,646

Size

420 

550 x 550

500 

630 x 630

725 

860 x 860

800 

930 x 930

1072 

1130 x 860

1000 

1130 x 11130

Type Code

Opening
Hatch Only 
(Manual Opener)

SPH $727 $847 $1030 $1108 $1396 $1505

Opening
Hatch & Base 
(Manual Opener)

STH $993 $1,129 $1,338 $1,422 $1,725 $1,756

Standard Trim colour "Flaxpod" - Other colours available on request.
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c/w manual opener - custom sizes available



GIANT DOME

SUPERDOME

PYRAMID

CUSTOM 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE

Size

1616 

1655 x 1655

2014 

2015 x 1415

2020 

1965 x 1965

2418 

2400 x 1800

2520 

2400 x 1965

2818 

2800 x 1800

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

GD $2,310 $2,410 $2,734 $3,710 $4,432 $4,882

Fixed
Vented

GDv  $2,650 $2,749 $3,873 $4,197 $5,086 $5,646

Size

800 

860 Ø

1000 

1060 Ø

1200 

1260 Ø

1500 

1560 Ø

1800 

1860 Ø

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

SD $1798 $2326 $2906 $3570 $4584

Fixed
Vented

SDv $2,326 $2,969 $3,711 $4,469 $5,603

Standard Trim colour "Flaxpod" - Other colours available on request.

Size

600 

600 x 600

700 

745 x 745

900 

900 x 900

1200 

1205 x 1205

1600 

1655 x 1655

1800 

1815 x 1815

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

PY $833 $889 $1,022 $1,433 $3,000 $3,605

Fixed
Vented

PYv $950 $1,067 $1,205 $1,617 $3,250 $3,816
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ACRYDOME

DEKLITE

Size

4 
(55)

540 x 540

6 
84)

845 x 385

5
(88)

845 x 845

3 
(118)

1140 x 840

2 
(1111)

1155 x 1155

1 
(1710)

1700 x 1040

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

S         (AC) $399 $447 $539 $650 $711 $907

Auckland

Papakura to Albany

Excludes Rural Areas

North Island

Metro Areas Only

Excludes Rural deliveries

South Island

Metro Areas Only

Excludes Rural deliveries

Skylights  

Roof Windows 

Min Charge (up to 0.5m2)

$108 $151 $202

Hatch Doors

Maxlite

(per unit)

$65 $122 $151

Attic Ladders POA POA POA

Width
400 

565mm

450

625mm

600 

725mm

Type Code Length

Standard
Non Vent

DK 1195mm $483 $528 $578

Low Flow
Vented

DKLF 1195mm $733 $800 $833

High Flow
Vented

DKHF 1195mm $755 $917 $994

Long
Non Vent

DLR88 2235mm $800 - -

Conditions 
Damage Claims: Must be reported within 7 days of delivery date.  
Prices: Subject to change without notice.  
Dimensions: All dimensions are nominal.

Freight Prices are indicitive only and subject to change. Please contact DCM Roofing for a confirmed freight quote.

FREIGHT
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(55) (84) (88) (118) (1111) (1710)

Type Code

Fixed
Non Vent

RW $571 $596 $944 $1,116 $1,384 $1,692

UPGARDE YOUR OLD DOMES TO A DOUBLE GLAZED ROOF WINDOW

DKEND - End Cap Pair (DLR88 only) $117

DKKEEP - Extra Clip & Kepper Set $22

ADD ON ACCESSORIES

Prices are Recommended Retail Prices
GST Inclusive at 15%

Prices are subject to change without notice

Freight charges are additional

Prices are supply only and exclude installation

All sizes are nominal and subject to change

Every care has been taken to provide accurate  
information. However, DCM Roofing shall 
not be held responsible for any consequences 
arising from any errors or omissions in the 
information provided herein.




